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AUSAs & Assigned Pueblos/Nations: 

Elisa Dimas Indian Country Crimes 
Supervisor AUSA 

Tribal Liaison for the Navajo 
Nation and Jicarilla Apache 
Nation 

(505) 224-1404 
elisa.dimas@usdoj.gov 

Robert Booth AUSA Narcotics in Indian 
Country Project Coordinator 

 (505) 724-3335 
 robert.booth2@usdoj.gov 
 

Caitlin Dillon AUSA/Tribal Liaison for Santa 
Ana Pueblo and Santa Clara 
Pueblo 

Victims’ Rights Coordinator 

(505) 224-1484 
caitlin.dillon@usdoj.gov 

Brittany DuChaussee AUSA/Tribal Liaison for 
Acoma Pueblo and Laguna 
Pueblo 

CSA Program Coordinator 

(505) 346-6899 
brittany.duchaussee@usdoj.gov 
 

Alexander Flores Indian Country Crimes 
Deputy Supervisor AUSA 

Tribal Liaison for Taos Pueblo 
and San Ildefonso Pueblo 

Tribal Liaison Coordinator 

(505) 224-1539 
alexander.flores@usdoj.gov 
 

Zachary Jones AUSA/Tribal Liaison for 
Picuris Pueblo and Zuni 
Pueblo 

(505) 224-1522 
zachary.jones2@usdoj.gov 
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Nicholas Marshall AUSA/Tribal Liaison for 
Sandia Pueblo  

(505) 224-1479 
nicholas.marshall@usdoj.gov 
 

Eliot Neal AUSA MMIP Project 
Coordinator 

(575) 323-5290 
eliot.neal@usdoj.gov 

Jena Ritchey AUSA/Tribal Liaison for 
Nambé Pueblo and Tesuque 
Pueblo 

(505) 346-6860 
jena.ritchey@usdoj.gov 
 

Meg Tomlinson AUSA/Tribal Liaison for 
Cochiti Pueblo and Ohkay 
Owingeh Pueblo 

SORNA Coordinator 

(505) 224-1401 
meg.tomlinson@usdoj.gov  

Jesse Pecoraro AUSA/Tribal Liaison for Isleta 
Pueblo and Jemez Pueblo 

(505) 224-1531 
jesse.pecoraro@usdoj.gov 
 

Mia Ulibarri-Rubin AUSA/Tribal Liaison for Kewa 
Pueblo and Zia Pueblo 

(505) 224-1436 
mia.rubin@usdoj.gov 
 

Mark Probasco AUSA/Tribal Liaison for 
Pojoaque Pueblo and San 
Felipe Pueblo 

Juvenile Project Coordinator  

 

505-346-6858 
mark.probasco@usdoj.gov 
 

Joni Stahl AUSA/Tribal Liaison for 
Mescalero Apache Nation 
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